

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 88668635

Data publicarii 27.10.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.643,36 RON - 1.643,36 RON

Descriere: 1 CARTUS FILTRANT BUMBAC 7* EWF-CB7 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 2 DIBLU 3D+CARLIG 12 SWM12PX BUC 4 0.67 2.69 0.51 3 CAPAC ALAMA 3/4 FI BUC 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 4 GARNITURA CAUCIUC 3/4 BUC 2 0.42 0.84 0.16 5 GARNITURA CAUCIUC 1/2 BUC 2 0.42 0.84 0.16 6 GARNITURA CLINGHERIT 1/2 BUC 2 0.42 0.84 0.16 7 COSITOR 2.7MMX100G BUC 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 8 PASTA DECAPANTA 250G BROPASTE BUC 1 56.30 56.30 10.70 9 PASLA 10/SET BUC 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 10 BOILER TEL ARISTON PRO1R100VTD BUC 1 748.74 748.74 142.26 11 DIBLU 3D 14X80 BUC 3 0.50 1.51 0.29 12 AGATATOR CU FILET PT LEMN TIP L 8X120 BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 13 12121051 RAC APA 1/2*50FE BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 14 FERRO F-POWER ROBINET BILA 1/2 IE BUC 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 15 GARNITURA CAUCIUC 1/2 BUC 2 0.42 0.84 0.16 16 GARNITURA CLINGHERIT 1/2 BUC 2 0.42 0.84 0.16 17 AGATATOR CORP SUSPENDAT BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 18 CANAL CABLU PVC ADEZIV 20X10 BUC 4 3.36 13.45 2.55 19 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/4 X 32/40 L1143240 BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 20 TEAVA SCURGERE CU VENTIL SI RACD MASINA SPALAT 5/4 32MM BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 21 12381050RACORD APA 1/2-3/8 BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 22 RACORD WC EXCENTRIC BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 23 TEAVA PVC 110-0.25M BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 24 EL0020887 STECHER CERAMIC CU CP CU INEL IPEE BUC 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 25 EL0037357 PRELUNGITOR 3X1.5 3M BUC 1 32.77 32.77 6.23 26 MYYM 3X1.5 ML 4 2.94 11.76 2.24 27 QUARK CORP ILUMINAT LED 72W BUC 1 98.32 98.32 18.68 28 TIJA C FIL 1M M10 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 29 PIULITA M 10 BUC 8 0.17 1.34 0.26 30 SAIBA PLATA M10X30X2.5